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GRACE MISSION UNIVERSITY

http://www.gm.edu E-mail:gmu@gm.edu

Spring 2026 Academic Calendar

Last day of class

Dec 18(Thu)

Office closure

Dec 19(Fri) ~ Jan 4(Sun)

New Year Office Open

Jan 5(Mon)

Regular Online Registration (Populi)=2Z S5 J|2}
Scholarship Application, 282 A& L&

Dec 22 (Mon) — Jan 9 (Fri) 6:00pm

FSA Student Counseling & Plan

(Appointment required)

RoS Intensive courses (Ros & 52 2])
Weekly hybrid courses

Jan 19 (Mon) — 23 (Fri)

New Student Orientation & &1 4 @ 2| AHIHIO| &

Jan 27 (Tue) 6:00pm (Zoom)

International Student Seminar 1-20 &t Al O| L}

Jan 29 (Thu) 5:00pm (In person)

Late Registration (Fee $100)

Jan 9 (Fri) 6:00pm — Jan 30 (Fri) 6:00pm

Tuition Payment Period 1X} 8tH| &£ J(2¢

Jan 12 (Mon) — Jan 23 (Fri) 6:00pm

Tuition Payment Period 2Xt 8fH| &£ D[ 2t(Late Fee $100)

Jan 23 (Fri) 6:00pm — Jan 30 (Fri) 6:00pm

Government Grant Recipients Orientation

Jan 28-(Wed) Spm

Spring 2025 1.5=3] 9] (Faculty Meeting)

Jan 29-(Thu) 4pm Library(KOR), 6pm Zoom(ENG)

First day of Spring Classes =£8!J| 2t2| A| &

Feb 2 (Mon)

Spring Opening Chapel 28| 2 £&38

Feb 3 (Tue), 5 (Thu) 6:30~9:00pm

Add / Drop (&} 215 Y Fee $20, Fee for each course $20)

Feb 2 (Mon) — Feb 13 (Fri)

New Student Bible Test & 1A A A A}

Feb 16 (Mon) - Feb 20 (Fri)

1-20 Student SEVIS S& &4 Y

Feb 17 (Tue)

New Student Welcome Chapel (& &) 24 8- 0f bH)

Feb 17 (Tue)

Start day of OPT (OPT &I & Al & L) Mar 2(Mon)
Preaching Festival (& 1l H AE|Y) Mar 17 (Tue)

Spring Break (Reading Week) = 28! J| 2t Mar 23 - 27 (Mon-Fri)
Last day of Graduation Request (E &4 H 0t Mar 30 (Mon)

Student council special prayer meeting St S| £ 3|

Mar 31 (Tue)

Faculty Development Week wl =52t 211

April 6 — 10(Mon-Fri)

Spring Picnic = = X Gil tH

April 14 (Tue)

Spring 2025 Closing Chapel (& % Z & 4 0{ltH)

May 12 (Tue)

Final Week of Spring Semester

May 18 -22 (Mon-Fri)

Commencement = & 4!

Jun 1 (Mon) (Vision Center, 7:00 pm)

RoS Commencement & & 24! - RoS

Jun 19(Fri) RoS, Jakarta, Indonesia

First day of Fall Classes

Aug 24 (Mon)
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